

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27268/2008

SUBRAYA M.N. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VITTALA M.N.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 09/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.
Mrs. Vaijayanthi Girish,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned Counsel for the petitioner granted two weeks time for furnishing correct address of the second respondent and also for furnishing the spare copies as well as process fee.

Call on 7-5-2009.

va

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar