

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27268/2008

SUBRAYA M.N.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VITTALA M.N.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.

Date: 20/10/2009

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Vaijyanthi Girish,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.2 has not been served. Address the Postal
Authorities regarding non-receipt of AD card and also issue
notice to the Respondent No.2 through the Trial Court
concerned, details of which shall be furnished by the
counsel for the petitioner.

List the matter on 30.11.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar