

ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 27268/2008

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/03/2008 in RFA No. 805/1998 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka at Bangalore)

SUBRAYA M.N.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VITTALA M.N.& ORS.
(for final disposal)

Respondent(s)

Date : 13/03/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Kiran Suri, Sr.Adv.
Mr.S.J.Amith,Adv.
Dr. (mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.S.Hegde, Adv.
For Mrs. Vaijyanthi Girish,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar